[image: image2.png]Jensen Associates







REGISTRATION FORM
	Event
	Perishable Product Transportation Seminar

Crowne Plaza, London – King’s Cross
September 28th/29th 2022

	Company
	     

	VAT reg. No. (for EU companies outside UK)
	     

	Invoicing address
	     

	Telephone
	     

	Contact person
	     

	Contact E-mail
	     

	Name of participant(s):
	     

	1
	     

	2
	     

	3
	     

	4
	     



The price per person is GBP 1,320.00 excl. VAT.

Please do not forward any payment along with the registration form. An invoice will be forwarded along with a confirmation of the number of places booked for the seminar.

Cancellation policy:  We will endeavour to fill any spaces left by cancellations with other participants who may be on waiting list. If possible, and strictly at our discretion, we will then refund the full participation fee. If cancelled places cannot be re-sold, we will refund 50% of the participation fee if cancellation is received 2 weeks or more before the event. Cancellations within two weeks of the event are non refundable.
Please send the completed form via e-mail to:  admin@jensenassoc.com[image: image1.jpg]
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